
Lynn Randle 
Director of Guidance 

908-352-7664 ext. 8141 
lrandle@hillsidek12.org 

 
 
 
Elementary Schools (Grades 2- 6)     
Deanna Taylor Academy      Hurden Looker School  
Serena Brennan      Daniel Nuzzolo  
School Counselor      School Counselor   
908 352-7664 ext. 3140     908 352-7664 ext.  5227 
sbrennan@hillsidek12.org     dnuzzolo@hillsidek12.org   
  

Ola Edwards Community School 
Dr. Tiffany Ellis 
School Counselor 

908 7664 ext. 4141 
tellis@hillsidek12.org 

 
 

WOK Middle School (Grades 7 – 8) 
 

Cory Jones       Mollie Gash 
School Counselor      School Counselor 
908- 352-7664 ext. 7547     908 352-7664 7545 
cojone@hillsidek12.org     mgash@hillsidek12.org 

 
 
 

Hillside High School (Grades 9 -12) 
 

Jeanna Martinez      Randal McCoy 
School Counselor      School Counselor 
908 352-7664 ext.8146     908 352-7664 ext. 8147 
jmartinez@hillsidek12.org     rmccoy@hillsidek12.org 
 
Lisa Moscoso       Jeanie Ruban 
School Counselor      School Counselor 
908 352-7664 ext. 8143     908 352-7664 ext.8142 
lmoscoso@hillsidek12.org     jruban@hillsidek12.org 
 
 

Melba Mullins 
    Student Assistant Coordinator 

908 352-7664 et. 8144 
mmullins@hillsidek12.org 
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